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Town

Westmoreland (2)
Whitestown
Kirkland

Marcy @
New Hartford
Lee ©)
Floyd

Verona

Vernon
Annsville
Augusta

Ava

Boonville
Bridgewater
Camden
Deerfield  (3)
Florence
Forestport
Marshall

Paris

Remsen
Sangerfield
Steuben

Trenton (1)
Vienna

Western

Oneida County

Income

48,768
40,084
45975
47,180
45,991
47,074
40,192
42,745
38339
35,804
33274
31,750
36,744
30,724
39,035
47,197
36,250
34455
42,125
41,571
34,968
38,264
41,136
49,559
36,250
42337

35,909




